
 

E:\VSK\3 Vashi Zone\TENDER CW SLDC Kalwa\Tender Notice for WEB.docx 1 

 

 

  SRM E-Tender Notice 

 

           Tender No. –  T-3/2018-19/MSETCL/CO/CIVIL/ RFx No.7000011507 

MSETCL invites offers through SRM e-tendering from the eligible registered bidders for the 

work of “Renovation of damaged UCR wall with barbed wire compound fencing with RCC 

compound wall at SLDC Premises, MSETCL’s Kalwa complex, Airoli, Navi Mumbai” 

amounting to Rs. 1,02,47,099.00. Sale period is from 24.01.2019 to 25.02.2019 & submission 

deadline date is 25.02.2019. Interested bidders may obtain further information available on 

MSETCL’s SRM e-tendering website- https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Contact Person:-Addl. Executive Engineer (Civil), 022-26595013, M.No.7768001204 

 

                                                                            -S/d- 

Chief Engineer (Civil), C.O.  MSETCL 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

